publication of this notice.

10. Acquisition of tender fiIe:

The file may be obtained from the office of the Project Development Unit, Room

213, Buea Council, Tel: +237 677 68 917 as soon as this notice is published against a

payment of a non refundable sum of Twenty five thousand (25.000) FCFA payable at

II. §ubmission of bids: 
,...

Each bid draftpd in English or French.in Seven (07) copies including one (l) original

and six (06) copies marked as suctr, should reach the office of the Project

f)cvclgpmcnt Unit Room 213, Buea Council, Tel: